FS Cables Ltd	 01727 840 841		  sales@fscables.com	 www.fscables.com
Export Sales	 +44 1727 849 841		  sales@fscglobal.com	 www.fscglobal.com
Information and images on this techincal datasheet are intended for guidance only and products may vary
due to manufacturing changes, technical improvements and commercial factors. We reserve the right to
amend the product information without notice or liability.
Date: 17/06/2020
Revision: 1.2
Author: GB Checked: GB

Size
mm²
Weight
kg/km
OD
mm
Part No.
Size
mm²
Weight
kg/km
OD
mm
249015XX-D36 1.5 21 3.4 249500XX-D36 50 560 13.9
249025XX-D36 2.5 33 4.1 249700XX-D36 70 780 16.0
249040XX-D36 4.0 49 4.8 249950XX-D36 95 1000 18.2
249060XX-D36 6.0 70 5.3 249120XX-D36 120 1300 20.2
249100XX-D36 10 125 6.8 249150XX-D36 150 1600 22.5
249160XX-D36 16 180 8.1 249185XX-D36 185 2000 24.9
249250XX-D36 25 275 10.2 249240XX-D36 240 2600 28.4
249350XX-D36 35 380 11.7